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CNC SWISS LATHE CITIZEN L25

Manufacturer: Citizen

Type: Cincom L25
Year:
Price: on request

CNC Swiss Lathe Citizen

Machining diameter:

Machining length:
Drilling diameter:
Tapping capacity:
Spindle speeds:
Spindle index:

Subspindel:

Machining diameter:

Machining length:
Drilling diameter:
Spindle speeds:

Tooling frontside:
Tooling inside:
Rotary tools
Rotary speeds:

Barfeeder:
Year:
Bardiameter:
Barlength max:

Country of origin:
Machine weight:

25 mm

250 mm

12 mm

M10

200 - 8.000 rpm
50

25 mm

120 mm

10 mm

200 - 6.000 rpm

4 pieces
3 pieces
4 pieces
200 - 5.000 rpm

FMB Turbo 5-42/3200
1999

5-42 mm

3.200 mm

Japan
2.500 kg
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Please Note: The information on this page has been obtained to the best of our ability and belief. It is given in good faith, but its accuracy cannot be guaranteed. We

advise you to check any vital details! Machine ares being sold, as seen and approved by you. In deviation of art. 14 of the Metaalunieconditions we do not give any
guarantees on used machines;
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Machine LxWxH: 1.100 x 2.520 x 170 cm

(without barfeeder)
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