

Kadijk 6Telephone:+31(0)514 562 9048531 XDE-mail:sales@valkmachines.comLemmer The NetherlandsInternet:http://www.valkmachines.com

## **CNC SWISS LATHE CITIZEN L25**

Manufacturer:	Citizen
Туре:	Cincom L25
Year:	
Price:	on request



## **CNC Swiss Lathe Citizen**

Machining diameter:	25 mm
Machining length:	250 mm
Drilling diameter:	12 mm
Tapping capacity:	M10
Spindle speeds:	200 - 8.000 rpm
Spindle index:	5°
Subspindel: Machining diameter: Machining length: Drilling diameter: Spindle speeds:	25 mm 120 mm 10 mm 200 - 6.000 rpm
Tooling frontside:	4 pieces
Tooling inside:	3 pieces
Rotary tools	4 pieces
Rotary speeds:	200 - 5.000 rpm
Barfeeder:	FMB Turbo 5-42/3200
Year:	1999
Bardiameter:	5 - 42 mm
Barlength max:	3.200 mm
Country of origin:	Japan
Machine weight:	2.500 kg

Pagina 1 van 2

Please Note: The information on this page has been obtained to the best of our ability and belief. It is given in good faith, but its accuracy cannot be guaranteed. We advise you to check any vital details! Machine ares being sold, as seen and approved by you. In deviation of art. 14 of the Metaalunieconditions we do not give any guarantees on used machines;



Kadijk 6Telephone:+31(0)514 562 9048531 XDE-mail:sales@valkmachines.comLemmer The NetherlandsInternet:http://www.valkmachines.com

Machine LxWxH:

1.100 x 2.520 x 170 cm (without barfeeder)

Pagina 2 van 2

Please Note: The information on this page has been obtained to the best of our ability and belief. It is given in good faith, but its accuracy cannot be guaranteed. We advise you to check any vital details! Machine ares being sold, as seen and approved by you. In deviation of art. 14 of the Metaalunieconditions we do not give any guarantees on used machines;